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(+91)8041104644

The Card of Mast Kalandar (J.P Nagar) from Bengaluru contains about 72 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about ¥101. Mast Kalandar (J.P Nagar) in Bengaluru prepares with original
Indian spices delicious meals, accompanied by sides like rice or naan, freshly, there are also delicious
vegetarian meals on the menu.


https://menulist.menu/list/68264180/order-vegetarian-friendly-bangalore-india-delivery
https://menulist.menu/
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Vegetarian

BAINGAN BHARTA X131
Vegetarian dishes

DAAL TADKA X114
Dessert

GULAB JAMUN 61
Starters

DAHI PAPDI CHAAT X66
Soft drinkis

MANGO LASSI X75
Tunch

PUNJABI PANEER X158
Beilagen aus dem Tandoor
MASALA KULCHA X35
Beilagen und Brot
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AMRITSARI KULCHA 40
Vegelarische Tandoori-
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ACHARI PANEER TIKKA X184

Beverages

MASALA SHIKANJI X43

Breads

POORI

flccompaniments

PHULKA

Thanda flo Jaye

SWEET MASKA LASSI

Vegetarian starters
HARA BHARA KEBAB
Vegetarian Curries
DAAL MAKHANI
Vegetarian Curry
PANEER METHI CHAMAN
Specialty Rice
PULAV
Uncategorized
MASALA CHAAS

Side dishes

RICE

VEG OF THE DAY

[ ]
Rice Combos
CHOLLE TE CHAWAL
TADKA DAAL WITH RICE

X32

%30

X66

X158

X122

X158

X105

X43

X57
X122

X114
X78
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Halka Phulka Indian

HP-3 %175 <. TANDOORI ROTI x22
i

HP-1 X87 £ ' o GARLIC NAAN X35

v NAAN x31

Curries Spel«'ial RAIMA 131

PANEER BHURJI %175 RAITA %66
ALOO JEERA X78 JEERA RICE 75
Jaldi Bites Curry Combos
BANARASI DUM ALOO WITH FULL FULL BIRYANI MAHA COMBO %184
POORIS 75

PANEER BHURJI DUM ALOO MAHA %
CHOLLE BHATURI %75 COMBO 184
EXPRESS COMBO %66 SINFUL PUNJABI PANEER COMBO X166

LANGARWALI THALI %140
‘Parrantha Comboa BALLE BALLE PINDI CHOLLE %158
PARRANTHE WALI GALI X158 SMOKED BAIGAN BHARTA COMBO X140
PANEER PARRANTHA COMBO %131 PANEER METHI CHAMAN MAHA

COMBO 184

PANEER PARRANTHE WALI GALI X184

Chaats & Tebabs fldd On’s

AMRITSARI TIKKI CHOLLE - BHATURI %32
HOT N SPICY TIKKI PLATTER 266 5 TAWA PARRANTHAS BASKET X105
MINI KEBAB PLATTER 175 PANEER PARRANTHA 48
JUMBO KEBAB PLATTER 237 GOBHI PARRANTHA %40
CHOLLE SAMOSE KI CHAAT %75 ALOO PARRANTHA 40

MOTI ROTI 222
Tamily (’urry ‘Packa (m) TAWA PARRANTHA 326
BANARASI DUM ALOO %131 LACHCHA PARRANTHA X31
BIRYANI PACK £122

LANGARWAALI DAAL X122 i ‘

PINDI CHOLLE %140 THE GREAT INDIAN MAHA COMBO X184

ALOO DO PYAAZA 240 BIRIYANI WITH A TWIST X122
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ALOO DO PYAAZA PARRANTHA
COMBO

BINDAAS GOBHI PARRANTHA
COMBO

HP-2

X96

%96

X122

DILLI STYLE RAJMA CHAWAL <105
10 PHULKAS BASKET X105
PULAV WITH DAAL MAKHANI X114

MASALA ALOO PARRANTHA %96
COMBO



Mast falandar (J.P Nagar) Menu

Mast falandar (J.P Nagar)

No. 287, 15th Cross, JP Nagar
5th Phase, opposite H P Petrol
Pump, Bangalore, Bengaluru,
India

Made with menulist.menu

_gallery image
Opening Hours: o Y J

Monday 11:30 - 22:30
Tuesday 11:30 - 22:30
Wednesday 11:30 - 22:30
Thursday 11:30 - 22:30
Friday 11:30 - 22:30
Saturday 11:30 - 22:30
Sunday 11:30 - 22:30
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